

19th Annual Hot Chocolate Hustle 5K run/walk

Hosted in conjunction with Aledo Main Street's Holly Days. Proceeds go to the Aledo Main Street Scholarship Fund. When: Saturday, December 7th, 2024 at 9:00AM Where: Central Park- Aledo, Illinois Course: The 3.1-mile course is on city streets with one hill. The start and finish are at Central Park. Course marshaling and safety protection will be available during the run. Packet Pick-Up: Race Morning 7:45 AM- 8:30 AM @ Ferg's Public House Registration All entrants through 11/20/24 \$25 (long sleeve t-shirt w/ race logo included) All entrants after 11/20/24 \$30 T-Shirts: Long sleeve t-shirt w/race logo will be included with registration if entered no later than 11/20/24. Shirts for late registration will be on a first come, first serve basis. Race Director: Traci Cook (309) 371-4121 or e-mail tjc629@gmail.com 19th Annual Hot Chocolate Hustle 5k run/walk entry form First Name _____Last Name _____ Street Address_____ City______ State_____ Zip Email Address Phone Number Date of Birth Age on event date (12/7/24) Gender: ______ M _____ F Emergency Contact Name: Emergency Contact Phone Number: T-shirt size: (*circle one*) Adult: S M L XL Youth: S M L XL Make Checks Payable to: **Aledo Main Street** Mail to: 100 E. Main Street Aledo, IL 61231 Total Enclosed: \$_____(No refunds) Waiver: In consideration of you accepting this entry, I, the participant, intending to be legally bound and hereby waive or release any and all right and claims for damages or injuries that I may have against the Race Director, Aledo Main Street Inc, and all of their agents assisting with the event, sponsors and their representatives and employees for any and all injuries to me or my personal property. This release includes all injuries and/or damages suffered by me before, during or after the event. I recognize, intend and understand that this release is binding on my heirs, executors, administrators, or assignees. I also authorize the use of photographs or videos that include my image for promotional, informational, or other reasons deemed to be in the best interest of the event. I certify as a material condition to my being permitted to enter this race that I am physically fit and sufficiently trained for the completion of this event. By submitting this entry, I acknowledge (or a parent or adult guardian for all children under 18 years) having read and agreed to the waiver. Signature of applicant ______ Date _____ (Guardian if under age 18)